WHITE LAKE POSTAL SERVICE PUBLIC NOTICE

IN OBSERVATION OF FEDERAL HOLIDAY

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. BIRTHDAY

THE WHITE LAKE POST OFFICE

WILL BE CLOSED

MONDAY JANUARY 20TH, 2025



The White Lake Post Office will reopen Tuesday January 21st, 2025, at 10:30am.

WHITE LAKE POSTAL SERVICE PUBLIC NOTICE

IN OBSERVATION OF FEDERAL HOLIDAY

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. BIRTHDAY

THE WHITE LAKE POST OFFICE

WILL BE CLOSED

MONDAY JANUARY 20TH, 2025



The White Lake Post Office will reopen Tuesday January 21st, 2025, at 10:30am.